HoOrY HEROES

Helping You Bring the Joy of the Faith to Your Family

Thank you for downloading
your Jesse Tree Ornaments!

What is the Jesse Tree?
The Jesse Tree is the genealogy, or family tree, of Jesus Christ... starting with
Adam & Eve to Mary & Joseph.

How does the Jesse Tree work?

All you need is somewhere to place each daily ornament. Some people take all the needles
off their Christmas tree to use year after year as a Jesse Tree, harkening back to the stump of
Jesse. Other ideas, are to use a poster board to glue the ornaments onto, or to use removable
tape, i.e. painters tape, to put the ornaments directly on a wall. Then, there is a short reading
from the Bible each day. Also, join the Holy Heroes Guides in the daily Jesse Tree videos—
available for FREE when you sign up for Advent Adventure or for purchase on DVD.

How does I know what ornaments to use?

We make this really easy for you and your family! The next page of this download includes
the ornament schedule. Plus, each cut-out ornament has the Scripture reading listed on the
ornmaent itself.

Printer low on color ink?
No problem! There are two sets of Jesse Tree ornaments: one that your kids can color in &
a second that is already colored in.

ES®y  Make this Advent your BEST EVER!

Scan the QR code to join the Holy Heroes Guides today

Virginia (lara Margaret Trey Anna Therese  Lillian  Caroline




Jesse Tree Schedule

for Advent 2024!

Sunday, December 1: Set up the Jesse Tree & light the first purple candle on your Advent wreath
Monday, December 2: Use the Day 2 ornament (Creation)

Tuesday, December 3: Use the Day 3 ornament (Creation Part 2)

Wednesday, December 4: Use the Day 4 ornament (The Fall of Man)

Thursday, December 5: Use the Day 5 ornament (Noah)

Friday, December 6: Use the Day 6 ornament (Abraham)

Saturday, December 7: Use the Day 7 ornament (Isaac)

Sunday, December 8: Use the Day 8 ornament (Jacob) & light two purple candles on your Advent wreath

Monday, December 9: Use the Day 9 ornament (Joseph, Son of Jacob)

Tuesday, December 10: Use the Day 10 ornament (Moses)

Wednesday, December 11: Use the Day 11 ornament (Moses Part 2)

Thursday, December 12: Use the Day 11a ornament (Ruth)

Friday, December 13: Use the Day 12 ornament (Samuel)

Saturday, December 14: Use the Day 13 ornament (Jesse) & Day 14 ornament (David)

Sunday, December 15: Use the Day 15 ornament (Solomon) & light two purple candles and the rose candle on your Advent wreath

Monday, December 16: Use the Day 16 ornament (Elijah)

Tuesday, December 17: Use the Day 17 ornament (Elisha) & the 0 Wisdom Antiphon ornament

Wednesday, December 18: Use the Day 17a ornament (Isaiah’s Prophecies), Day 18 ornament (Isaiah) &
the O Lord of Lords Antiphon ornament

Thursday, December 19: Use the Day 18a ornament (Daniel), Day 19 ornament (Jeremiah) & the O Flower of Jesse’s SteM.eeceseessensenes

Friday, December 20: Use the Day 19a ornament (Angels), Day 20 ornament (Zechariah, Elizabeth & John
the Baptist) & the 0 King of All Nations Antiphon ornament

Saturday, December 21: Use the Day 21 ornament (Blessed Virgin Mary) & the O Radiant Dawn Antiphon ornament

Sunday, December 22: Day 21a ornament (The Visitation), the O King of All Nations Antiphon
ornament & light all four candles on your Advent wreath

Monday, December 23: Use the Day 22 ornament (Joseph) & the 0 Emmanuel Antiphon ornament

Tuesday, December 24: Use the Day 23 ornament (The Nativity) & the 0 Emmanuel Antiphon ornament
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Want more Fun, Faithful and FREE activities all through ADVENT...
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Helping You Bring the Joy of the Faith to Your Family

Scan the QR code to find more
Jesse Tree & Advent resources
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Family Advent Activities
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Fun JESSE TREE activities to enrich your family’s journiey to Christmas!
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Blessing of the Advent Wreath

[All make the Sign of the Cross as the leader says:]
Leader: Our help is in the name of the Lord.
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